Crosley CAH4205AWW 01 - BASE WITH MOTOR

Crosley Residential Crosley CAH4205AWW Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BASE WITH MOTOR

Item Original Part Number

1 22001988
2 Y052740

3 22001915

22002244
22003262
12001807
202515

25001052
22003268
10 22004500

© o0 N o o »

" 22003265

" 22003728

" 22003728

" 22004500

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

62739

22003544

Not Available

Part Description
Strut Assembly-Rear
Nut, Lock

Adjustable Leg W/Foot And
Nut

Clip, Grounding

Hose, Tub To Pump Outlet
Drain Hose Kit

Clamp, Manifold

Pump Assembly

Cap, Rubber

Switch, Pressure-2 Level

BAG, PLASTIC
W/DRAWSTRING

Switch, Pressure Items 22-30
Listed As Series

Switch, Pressure Items 22-30
Listed As Series

Switch, Pressure-2 Level


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512383-residential-crosley-cah4205aww-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430916-crosley-22001988-washer-strut-assembly-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433648-crosley-62739-washer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433757-crosley-22003544-washer-adjustable-leg-w-foot-and-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432377-crosley-22002244-washer-dryer-clip-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432355-crosley-22003262-washer-hose-tub-to-pump-outlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432384-crosley-12001807-washer-drain-hose-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429119-crosley-596669-washer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430917-crosley-25001052-washer-pump-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430918-crosley-22003268-washer-cap-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430919-crosley-22004500-washer-switch-pressure-2-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432378-crosley-22003728-washer-switch-pressure-items-22-30-listed-as-series.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432378-crosley-22003728-washer-switch-pressure-items-22-30-listed-as-series.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430919-crosley-22004500-washer-switch-pressure-2-level.html

11
12
13
14

15

18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25

22002853
22003605
22003298
210684

22001995

22002239
22004473
22004473

22001995

22004046
22004046
22003856
22004212

33002190

22004102
22002019
22003686
22002320
22003329

285655

Clamp, Hose

Base Weld Assembly
Retainer, Wire

Foot, Adjustable Leg

Screw Note: Screw, Tumbler
Front And Shroud

Clip, Front Panel
Motor Control Assembly
Motor Control Assembly

Screw Note: Screw, Tumbler
Front And Shroud

Control Assembly, Motor
Control Assembly, Motor
Motor, Variable Speed
Motor Harness

SCrew, C BraCe, BraCket,
Cabinet

P Clips

Screw, Wire Clip To Motor Cnt
Bolt, Motor

Washer, Belt Tension Bolt

Isolator, Motor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433774-crosley-285655-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432379-crosley-22003605-washer-base-weld-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430920-crosley-22003298-washer-retainer-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432371-crosley-210684-washer-foot-adjustable-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429121-crosley-22001995-washer-dryer-screw-note-screw-tumbler-front-and-shroud.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432386-crosley-22002239-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430921-crosley-22004473-washer-motor-control-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430921-crosley-22004473-washer-motor-control-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429121-crosley-22001995-washer-dryer-screw-note-screw-tumbler-front-and-shroud.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430922-crosley-22004046-washer-control-assembly-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430922-crosley-22004046-washer-control-assembly-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430923-crosley-22003856-washer-motor-variable-speed.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430924-crosley-22004212-washer-motor-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432380-crosley-33002190-washer-dryer-screw-c-brace-bracket-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430925-crosley-22004102-washer-p-clips.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432357-crosley-22002019-washer-screw-wire-clip-to-motor-cnt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430926-crosley-22003686-washer-bolt-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432385-crosley-22002320-washer-washer-belt-tension-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430927-crosley-22003329-washer-isolator-motor.html

	Crosley CAH4205AWW 01 - BASE WITH MOTOR

